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

rev 3+414126 MONROE PL $649,99010-518-343382 *

rev 3+414107 MONROE PL $649,99010-518-343374 *

rev 3+414108 MONROE PL $669,99010-518-343356 *

rev 3+414109 MONROE PL $671,99010-518-335464 *

NEW 3+1250 E 43RD PL $450,00011-418-360986 *

NEW 3+11828 W 84TH ST $548,9991-418-360302 *

626E6 rev 6+84400 ENCINAL CANYON RD $6,100,0002-518-310608 *

NEW 4+41112 S HIGHLAND AVE $1,390,00011-218-347766 *

674A3 NEW965 W 43RD PL $595,0002-518-358842 *

NEW 2+22311 4TH ST #109 $1,199,0002-518-360424 *

 SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

999 Out of Area Single Family

321 Rancho Mirage Single Family

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

86 Pasadena Condo / Co-op

71 East Van Nuys Single Family

61 Lake Balboa Single Family

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

41 Park Hills Heights Condo / Co-op

33 Malibu Single Family

32 Malibu Beach Lease

32 Malibu Beach Single Family

30 Hollywood Hills East Lease

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

17 Mid-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

6 Brentwood Single Family

5 Westwood - Century City Lease

5 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

4 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

3 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

2 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

1 Beverly Hills Single Family

NEW 3+244336 27TH ST $289,9001-418-356242 *

rev 4+54 VIA VERDE $1,250,0001-318-325766PS *

rev 3+34328 N EAGLE ROCK BL $835,90010-618-324122 *

rev 3+34330 N EAGLE ROCK BL $851,90010-618-324072 *

rev 3+34326 EAGLE ROCK BLVD $930,90010-618-360348 *

rev 3+4378 W GREEN ST #125 $2,063,99010-518-341074 *

rev 4+5378 W GREEN ST #133 $3,196,99010-517-214864 *

rev 3+414122 MONROE PL $647,99010-518-335354 *

rev 3+414126 MONROE PL $649,99010-518-343382 *

rev 3+414107 MONROE PL $649,99010-518-343374 *

rev 3+414108 MONROE PL $669,99010-518-343356 *

rev 3+414109 MONROE PL $671,99010-518-335464 *

rev 3+26505 FORBES AVE $675,0002-518-330590 *

rev 1+11100 WILSHIRE #2404 $580,0002-518-359932 *

NEW 1+15327 VILLAGE GRN $429,0002-518-360168 *

rev 4+323438 W MOON SHADOWS DR $1,849,0002-518-350792 *

rev 7+1027551 PACIFIC COAST HWY $7,995,0002-518-351146 *

626H7 rev 5+431336 BROAD BEACH RD $25,0001-518-346320 *

626H7 rev 5+431336 BROAD BEACH RD $5,995,0001-518-315170 *

rev 3+331310 BROAD BEACH RD $8,995,0002-517-295560 *

NEW 3+23214 CANYON LAKE DR $7,5002-518-360978 *

rev 4+33836 BENTLEY AVE #3 $999,9992-518-360520 *

rev 2+3647 WILCOX AVE #3F $998,5002-518-349374 *

NEW 2+2917 S NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE #102 $610,0001-418-360854 *

NEW 2+22311 4TH ST #109 $1,199,0002-518-360424 *

rev 3+212312 DEWEY ST $1,795,0002-518-349288 *

rev 4+53513 ASHWOOD AVE $2,598,0002-518-352420 *

rev 5+7701 CLAYMONT DR $4,395,0002-518-356152 *

rev 5+6509 S WESTGATE AVE $4,495,0002-518-361262 *

rev 5+711791 CHENAULT ST $7,895,0002-518-356938 *

rev 4+410551 WILSHIRE #PH3 $16,0002-518-346930 *

rev 2+310551 WILSHIRE #904 $1,690,0002-518-324130 *

rev 5+81524 STONE CANYON RD $12,950,0002-518-351850 *

red 4+53313 BONNIE HILL DR $3,095,00012-418-345812 p.142

rev 5+69374 BEVERLY CREST DR $11,950,0002-516-130256 *

rev 7+111296 MONTE CIELO DR $12,870,0002-518-306788 p.142

rev 7+81181 LAUREL WAY $15,995,0002-518-339180 *

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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Tuesday July 10  11am-2pm

JUST LISTED

Diana Kaye

Tastefully remodeled 3 BR, 2-1/2 BA home w/timeless 
elements & style. Extensive use of limestone, marble, granite 
& travertine mosaic surfaces & etched glass. Foyer opens to 
living rm w/ pitched wood ceiling, FP & tree-top views. FDR 
w/ limestone FP. Exceptional powder rm. Chef's kitchen w/

$2,150,000Offered At

10354 MONTE MAR DR

310-432-7205

custom details. Home office/BR w/magnificent maple cabinetry. 
Mstr suite w/limestone FP. Sumptuous mstr bath w/jetted tub & 
art-glass shower. Also featured is a media/family rm w/ kitchenette 
& powder room.

www.DianaKaye.com
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Tuesday 12-2
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

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 310-770-9014

3+4
443 N PALM DR #102

$2,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxuriously appointed 3BR + 3.5BA sleek modern condo 
built in 2008, in a controlled-access Beverly Hills doorman 
building of only 13 private residences. The main floor corner 
residence has no common walls and feels like a spacious 
home, yet still offers the convenience of a turn-key, luxury 
condo. Public rooms include Living Rm, Dining Rm, Powder 
Rm and Family Room that opens to the kitchen. Front Unit 
with beautiful garden view. Amazing Value on N. Palm Drive 
in Beverly Hills!

Beautiful Corner Unit All On One Level

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-361016

SPECTACULAR GATED HOME WITH 
PRIVATE ESTATE-SIZED GROUNDS

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+9
804 N BEDFORD DR

$38,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

LONG-TERM ONLY! CAN BE FURNISHED AT $43,000/
MONTH! INCOMPARABLE RENOVATED AND EXPANDED 
2STY CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN ONE OF THE 
MOST COVETED LOCATIONS IN ALL OF THE WESTSIDE 
OF LOS ANGELES! MOMENTS FROM WORLD-CLASS 
SHOPPING, DINING, NIGHTLIFE.

WWW.804BEDFORD.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

CELEBRITY VIEW PROPERTY

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/A. Rutenberg 3103453331

6+7
1375 BEVERLY ESTATES DR

$15,900,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 21 years, Extremely private, gated 
BHPO Estate with staggering city/ocean views. Two lots over 
two acres total. Liz Taylor’s former residence. Ranch style 
build around unique courtyard and gorgeous pool.

Open NEW11-2

MODERN LUXURY EXUDES FROM THIS 
BEVERLY HILLS PRIVATE RETREAT

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

5+6
9040 ALTO CEDRO DR

$9,000,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful rebuilt BH retreat! Be mesmerized by exquisite 
exterior w/wood beams, seamlessly connecting the home to 
nature. Expansive picturesque views of the ocean, canyon & 
city visible from every room. Lavish kitchen boasts high-end 
finishes w/Subzero fridge,  wine cooler  &  Miele appliances. 
Opulent & spacious master suite w/gorgeous details, walnut 
walk-in closet & floor-to-ceiling doors. Entertain in the 
extensive outdoor haven, sparkling pool/spa, & secluded flat 
space w/lush landscaping.

9040AltoCedroDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-359594

STRIKING ARCHITECTURAL 
CONTEMPORARY HOME IN BHPO

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
M. Nourmand & B. Soomekh 310-888-3333

5+7
1456 ALTRIDGE DR

$3,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Striking Architectural Contemporary home 5bd/7ba w/
dramatic downtown to ocean views. Sun-filled custom home 
with 75 ft. balconies & massive rooftop deck for entertaining. 
Spacious living room, open dining room, study w/fireplace 
plus den. Chef's kitchen w/breakfast nook, island, Artisan 
cabinets & stainless steel appliances. Master suite has two 
marble tile baths, walk-in closets & fireplace. Downstairs 
office w/a separate entrance & kitchenette. Also includes a 
separate lot off of Dawnridge Dr.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-358522

EXCEPTIONAL, TURNKEY REMODELED 
MODERN

COLDWELL BANKER
Brent Watson 3106009119

4+5
9936 BEVERLY GROVE DR

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

MINUTES NORTH OF SUNSET BLVD - 
APRX 3,220 FEET - 10,457 LOT -
PRIVATE - GATED WITH MOTOR COURT - POOL – POOL 
HOUSE

9936beverlygrove.com

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED CANYON TRADITIONAL

CB BEVERLY HILLS S.
Stephen Apelian 323-804-3400

6+8
1324 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous remodeled Traditional just minutes from the 
Beverly Hills Hotel.  Very private, gated property with large 
motor court, 4 bedrooms in the main house, 2 separate 
guest houses with full baths, and 5 car garage.  Incredible 
outdoor spaces boasting sparkling pool, huge private patios, 
full outdoor kitchen complete with pizza oven, and bucolic 
canyon views.  Perfect live/work opportunity with as many 
as 4 separate offices plus tons of storage.

www.stephenapelian.com

Open NEW11-2

ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE

HILTON & HYLAND
Laurent Mamann Slater 310.780.9971

5+5
2211 SAN YSIDRO DR

$2,795,000

Fabulous single level 5 bedroom/4.5 bath mid-century 
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

MLS#18-349010

RESTORED HEINEMAN / GREENE & 
GREENE 1914 CRAFTSMAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 3102706682

4+6
2044 LAUREL CANYON

$3,100,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Classic gated 22 room Hollywood retreat. Fairbanks' 
& Pickford's hide away. Designer Bill Sofield's former 
residence; vintage detail inside & out. 3 minutes from Sunset, 
the newly landscaped grounds include a swimmers pool, lg 
lawn, koi pond & pvt terraces. N. Lorenz hand painted art 
panels in liv rm w/ wd burning FP. New stucco exterior, 2 
new remodeled baths, new drainage, new appliances. Gst. 
house/ screening rm w/ theater sep. kitch & bath. Wine rm & 
billiard rm. Wonderland school district.

Little Laurel Canyon approach from South

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-326470

THE BEST PRICED DONE DOHENY 
HILLS HOME !!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Eisenberg 310-748-5410

3+3
1331 CORDELL PL

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to own a stylish remodeled property in 
prime Lower Doheny on a street-to-street lot at this price!  
This gated contemporary mid-century style home is situated 
on a quiet cul-de-sac and has an attached 2-car garage, a 
private yard, a large covered patio with outdoor dining area 
and spa, plus expansive landscaped grounds with views.  
The home boasts floor to ceiling glass windows that provide 
natural light and views from fireplace. The best priced “ 
DONE “ home in the Doheny hills

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-359234

LOWER LAUREL CANYON TRADITIONAL 
AT THE TOP OF THE HILL!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

3+4
8501 BRIER DR

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This 2,482 sq.ft. canyon view compound features a main 
house with 2 bedroom suites, a sleeping loft (possible 3rd 
BR), and an office (could also be a sleeping room). Gleaming 
hardwood floors throughout the main house and walls of 
doors/windows make outdoor entertaining areas (decks, 
patios, flat land) part of the Laurel Canyon experience. Below 
the compound’s 2-car garage is a separate studio in-law set-
up with its own private entrance, kitchenette, and bathroom. 
4-car parking.

www.8501Brier.com

Open rev11-2 VIEWS!
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MLS#18-354924

FABULOUS HOME IN THE HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Jackie Murguia 818-522-1807

3+3
2203 RIDGEMONT DR

$1,895,000 MODERN

Amazing modern home tucked away in the Hollywood 
Hills. This property surrounded by trees features unique 
architecture. Hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen and dining 
area perfect for entertaining. The huge master bedroom 
features high ceilings, a sitting area, large dual walk in 
closets, and a wall of glass with a grand view of the canyon.  
Fabulous Master bedroom with Spa tub. Two car garage. 
Extra room for office.  Wired for surround sound. Peaceful 
and serene. Wonderland school district.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-354030

HISTORIC HOLLYWOOD HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Tim Swan 310-991-3559

3+2
6672 WHITLEY TER

$1,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Historic Whitley Heights w/ views of canyons & iconic 
Hollywood sign. Features include updated kitchen and 
baths, systems, and central air; nice blend of updates with 
many original characteristics that included beautiful leaded 
glass / art deco windows, high ceilings, rustic doors, and 
hardware. Wide street front that is hidden behind growing 
hedges and landscape providing privacy. Master above with 
two bedrooms below. Two story detached studio / office 
connected by small bridge! Large garage.

Whitley Heights

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

THE ZSA ZSA GABOR ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 3102857508

6+7
1001 BEL AIR RD

$23,450,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to own a piece of Hollywood 
history. Located in the prestigious East Gate area of lower 
Bel Air, this spectacular property was the famous home 
of Hollywood legend Zsa Zsa Gabor. Situated on an over 
one acre gated & private lot w/fantastic jetliner views from 
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